Sozhou

SEEFEHELBFESTS

NTN 2216K;H316X5 %]

FEBERSF

FLAHUE Hifiy

D1
Bl
D2
B2
ORDER
MASS
S1
DA
RAS
CR
COR

NTN 2216K;H316XE K

152 58 P

70

59

105

17
2216K;H316X
1030

12

130

49000
19900

mm

mm

mm


http://www.sozhou.com/p/24cd2eb0.html

e o

o

\

i ///ﬁﬁﬁ 7
\ N '4

D7

B1

Pt =

SEER http://www. sozhou. com/p/24cd2eb0. html







